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WORSHIPPING AT THE ALTAR

BRUCE LIEBERMAN

Price List
For Information & Sales contact: Deborah at 516.241.2456

EXHIBIT RUNS 12/30 -3/29

(All oils on canvas or linen)

SPRING IS GOOD

HYDRA SUNFLOWER

COVID DRIVEWAY QUINCE

OUTDOOR SHOWER

CRAPE MYRTLE VIEW OF POOL
YELLOW THIRST

CANALILLIES

TREE RISING FROM HORIZONTAL LILIES
SHADOW SELF GROUNDHOG DAY
COVID SPRING

SPRING DRIVEWAY (FORSYTHIA & DRIVE)
SNOW DRIVEWAY MANDALA

SNOW AND HYDRANGEA

MINI PARKED

LIGHT EARLY SNOWY HILL

NORTH SNOW

48X48

46X34

46X48

38X46

56X40

48X54

70X54

42X74

42X60

50x48

36X48

20X18

18X20

18X20

20X16

18X22

$3,800
$3,400
$4,400
$3,800
$5,200
$5,200
$6,800
$6,800
$5,400
$3,800
$3,800
$2,400
$2,400
$2,400
$2,200

$2,800



