WORSHIPPING AT THE ALTAR

BRUCE LIEBERMAN

Price List

For Information & Sales contact: Deborah at 516.241.2456

EXHIBIT RUNS 12/30 -3/29

(All oils on canvas or linen)

1.	SPRING IS GOOD	48X48	\$3,800
2.	HYDRA SUNFLOWER	46X34	\$3,400
3.	COVID DRIVEWAY QUINCE	46X48	\$4,400
4.	OUTDOOR SHOWER	38X46	\$3,800
5.	CRAPE MYRTLE VIEW OF POOL	56X40	\$5,200
6.	YELLOW THIRST	48X54	\$5,200
7.	CANA LILLIES	70X54	\$6,800
8.	TREE RISING FROM HORIZONTAL LILIES	42X74	\$6,800
9.	SHADOW SELF GROUNDHOG DAY	42X60	\$5,400
10.	COVID SPRING	50x48	\$3,800
11.	SPRING DRIVEWAY (FORSYTHIA & DRIVE)	36X48	\$3,800
12.	SNOW DRIVEWAY MANDALA	20X18	\$2,400
13.	SNOW AND HYDRANGEA	18X20	\$2,400
14.	MINI PARKED	18X20	\$2,400
15.	LIGHT EARLY SNOWY HILL	20X16	\$2,200
16.	NORTH SNOW	18X22	\$2,800